Printing time:10:46
TUESDAY, 21.10.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00(12346/ptm23 |MARIT.M23 FAMAL.M23 3.2513.3512.1015.20 | 3.3019.00 | 6.002.03 1.702.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.102.058.50(1.83 | 5.60|1.63|1.9212.30|1.95
13:00112812/CHLY |BARCEL.J OLYMPIA.J 1.32]5.10|7.25]11.75]11.0)2.35[32.0/2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75]2.55|13.0|1.62|1.87 | 1.32 | 4.10
13:00112887|CHLY |VILLARR.J MAN.CIT.J 4.10/4.10|1.6515.80|2.45]110.03.90|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.0514.90 | 4.7012.05/9.00]1.55|3.7011.45|1.72|2.20 | 1.52
13:00| 6436 | AFCCL|CHENGD.R. JOHOR DT 2.80]3.35]2.35/4.60/3.70/8.00|7.00/2.11]1.65]2.702.45|4.00|3.30f1.95/6.75[1.85|6.00|1.55|1.85[2.10 | 2.00
13:00| 6437 |AFCCL |[ULSAN S.HIROSH. 3.25|3.3512.1015.20|3.30/9.00|5.902.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90 | 3.9912.00|7.50|1.80 | 5.60|1.60 | 1.87|2.25| 1.90
14:00112353|ptm23 |PORT.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.50|3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.80 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50] 1.95 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.90[2.10 | 2.15
14:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |BOLNISI MARTVILI 1.85]3.404.10]12.90 | 6.50]5.50 | 13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.00 | 2.30 | 1.85|5.6012.55|11.0]1.88 | 2.40 ] 1.95 | 3.10
15:00112803[ENGD |CHARL.M21 WATF.M21 1.6214.30/4.10]2.30 | 5.80 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 147
15:00112804|[ENGD |COVEN.M21 WIGAN M21 1.4514.50/5.40)11.95|7.25 3.2011.25]1.70 1.401.47
15:00112805/ENGD |FLEET.M21 BARNS.M21 1.7214.00 | 3.80]2.55|5.40]4.20|10.0]2.37|1.45]/2.10(2.05]2.10 | 1.87 ]| 1.55|3.99]12.05|7.75[1.45]1.72]1.55| 2.15
15:00112869CHLY |ARSENAL J ATL.MAD.J 2.90/3.70|2.1014.60|3.20]8.50 | 5.802.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]13.90 | 3.35/1.8216.50]1.70 | 5.00] 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.80
15:00{12897|CHLY |LEVERK.J PSGJ 3.45/3.90|1.80f5.10|2.70]8.50 | 4.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.00 | 3.801.90 | 7.25]1.57 |4.10]1.40 | 1.62[1.95 | 1.55
15:00112942/[ENGD |PETER.M21 SH.U.M21 4.2014.4011.5815.7012.20111.0/3.40/3.201.25/1.70/1.80|4.90|4.40(1.90|7.25[1.45/3.15/1.35/1.40/1.82|1.33
15:00112943[ENGD |HULL mM21 HUDD.M21 1.4014.705.90)1.85|7.7512.60|20.03.20 |1.25]|1.70 | 1.80|1.52 | 1.42]1.37 | 2.45]|2.05|9.50|1.45]|1.52]|1.25|2.70
15:00| 1982 IMKD C |BASKIMI SILEKS 2.7513.25|2.4514.60/3.90]18.50|7.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.40 | 3.4512.05|7.25]1.95|7.0011.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.25
15:00| 1983 |]MKD C |[MAKED.GP STRUGA 3.25]3.35]2.1015.20|3.30/9.006.00)2.031.702.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10[2.058.50[1.83 | 5.60|1.63|1.92[2.30|1.95
15:00| 8501 |QUW1 |LITH.W19 HUNG.W19 27.0114.0|1.01 4.9011.10|1.27
15:15| 6446 |AFCCL |SHAN.PORT M.ZELVIA 5.20/3.70|1.62|7.75/2.40]15.03.70|2.29|1.55]2.40 | 2.15]6.25|5.902.35|11.0] 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 1.58
15:30112888/CHLY |PSVJ NAPOLI J 1.2515.80|8.00]1.57|10.512.15|38.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80]1.40 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.2512.55|13.0]1.62 | 1.80 | 1.23 | 4.10
15:30112889|CHLY [ST.GILL.J INTER J 5.304.301.48]7.50|2.05[16.0|3.15]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.50 | 6.00 | 2.40 | 10.5|1.55|3.45[1.60 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.48
15:30| 4451 |SVK C |STROPKOV TATRAN L. 7.00]4.5011.37110.5|1.90130.0| 2.65]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15/9.00 | 8.50 1 2.75 | 14.0| 1.45|3.20| 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.43
15:30/ 4452 |SVK C |S.LUBOVNA TATRAN 13.0/7.00|1.15]20.0|1.45]65.0|1.97]2.25|1.50|2.15]/2.05]17.0| 16.0]3.50 | 22.0]1.30 | 2.502.45|2.70]5.70 | 1.25
15:30| 4453 |SVK C HUMENNE PODBREZ. 7.00]4.60]1.37110.5|1.87|32.0|2.60]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10}9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.42|3.10[1.72| 2.00 | 4.10 | 1.40
16:00112890/CHLY |NEWCAST.J BENFICA J 7.00|5.00]1.33110.0{1.75|32.0/2.40]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|8.50|7.75]2.35|12.0|1.37|2.40[1.55|1.72|3.60 | 1.25
16:00] 1921 [SVN C |LJUTOMER RUDAR V. 17.0110.5|1.08 4.7011.15|1.40
16:4512944/AFCCL |AHAL SEPAHAN 14.016.50 | 1.17]125.0 | 1.5365.0{2.00)2.29 |1.55]|2.35]2.10|18.0|17.0]3.80 | 20.0)1.35|2.70| 2.45|2.70 | 6.00 | 1.30
17:00112347|ptm23 |LEIX.M23 RIO A.M23 1.9313.40/3.70]3.05|5.7015.60 | 10.0/1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 ) 1.80 | 5.202.35|9.501.75| 2.05] 1.90 | 2.65
17:00112348|ptm23 |AC.V.M23 BRAGA M23 1.8213.50|4.10]2.806.25]14.80 | 10.5]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.55|2.10]1.70 | 4.502.25|9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 ] 1.73 | 2.50
17:00112349ptm23 |GIL V.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.05/3.45|3.3013.20/5.20]5.60 | 8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.75|2.35[1.72|4.80]1.97 | 7.50|1.53 | 1.75|1.78 | 2.10
17:00112355ptm23 |E.AM.M23 FAREN.M23 2.35/3.30|2.85(3.70/4.70]7.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.00] 1.60 | 1.95[2.10 | 2.25
17:00112891|CHLY |COPEN.J DORTMUN.J 2.05]3.8012.9013.104.50|5.608.5012.501.401.97/2.00|2.50|2.20(1.62]4.70(1.77 |6.00|1.37|1.60|1.63|1.82
17:0012946/ALG2E |BISKRA BATNA 1.50]3.50|7.75]12.35|15.0|4.00 | 32.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.15|2.00)1.78 |5.003.60 | 19.0| 2.45|3.00] 1.95 | 7.00
17:00{12947/ALG2 |KOUBA TEMOUCH. 1.60]3.45|6.00]2.55]10.514.50|20.01.47 |2.50|5.003.50]3.35|2.15]1.85/5.70]3.35| 14.0| 2.35| 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.90
17:00{12948/ALG2 |SAIDA B.DJEDID 1.4713.60|8.00]2.25|16.0]3.70 | 32.0]| 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 [ 3.50 ] 3.15] 1.95]1.78 | 5.00 | 3.80 | 19.0]2.50 | 3.05]1.93 | 7.25
17:0012949 ALG2E |MO CONST. MO BEJAIA 2.2513.15|3.1513.70 1 5.40]7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.20 | 3.10/2.10|7.00]2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 2.90
17:00{12950/ALG2E |MSP BATNA KHROUB 1.7013.45/4.90)2.70 | 8.504.80 | 16.0 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.353.25|2.20]1.85|5.902.90 | 13.0| 2.15| 2.80] 2.05 | 4.20
17:00{12951/ALG2E |CHAOUIA ANNABA 1.8813.2514.10]3.05|7.00]5.80 | 13.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 |1 2.85 | 11.0 ] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
17:00] 3928 |[EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS PHARCO 1.304.80/9.50)1.8317.012.55[38.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52]1.55|3.45]3.60|20.0|2.40|2.75]1.50 | 5.90
17:00| 5982 (GEO 2 DIN.T.II IBERIA Il 2.85/3.25|2.3514.70/3.80]18.50 | 7.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.70 | 3.7012.10|7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
17:00| 5983 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. MESHAKHTE  12.20|3.20 |3.203.605.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]3.90|3.002.05|7.00|2.30|9.50]1.92| 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
17:00/ 8573 |[TUN 1 |CLUB AFR. MONASTIR. 2.0013.05|3.9013.35/6.50]16.5011.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.002.8012.10|6.75]2.85|11.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
17:30/1151 ITA3A |INTER M23 RENATE 1.7313.45/4.70]12.70 | 7.2515.00 | 15.0|1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00| 3.05|2.15]1.80 | 5.802.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.95 | 3.60
17:30| 4454 |SVK C |BYSTRICA PUCHOV 1.3214.80|8.00)1.85|13.0]12.65|33.0]|1.80 | 1.80|3.00(2.60]1.97 | 1.55]|1.52|3.45]3.30 | 19.0]2.25|2.60 | 1.52 | 5.40
18:00/ 3083 |[SAR 2 |AL BATIN JEDDAH 2.10/3.30|3.30f3.35/5.40]6.009.501.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25 | 9.50 ] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
18:00| 4365 [RUS C DYN.MAK. SPART.M. 4.3013.40|1.8016.75/2.80]13.05.4011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]6.25|6.25]2.60 | 12.0]1.85|5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 1.98
18:00|/ 5806 [EST 1 |FLORA TRANS N. 1.5814.00|4.70]2.25|7.00]3.60 | 12.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.20 | 1.75]1.57 | 3.80]2.25|10.5]1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.58 | 2.60
18:00| 5807 |EST 1 |[PARNU V. KURESSA. 1.5514.10/4.90]12.20 1 6.7513.45|13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.1512.05|1.72]1.55|3.60]2.30 | 10.5] 1.60 | 1.95] 1.63 | 2.55
18:00| 5968 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI GAGRA 1.35]4.508.50)1.9316.0)2.75[35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.40]3.30 | 19.0|2.10| 2.35] 1.50 | 5.50
18:00| 5984 |GEO 2 [METAL.R. SAMTREDIA 1.5313.80|6.00]2.35|10.0]3.8020.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.87|1.70 | 4.30 | 3.05 | 13.0 2.05 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
18:30] 2997 [SAR 2 |WAHDA ABHA 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50}9.00 | 6.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.9912.10|7.50|1.90 | 6.25[1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
19:00| 3543 |CZE 2 [S.PRAG.II PRIBRAM 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.50]5.8010.011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]13.10 | 2.401.82|5.60]2.30 | 9.50]1.65| 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
19:00| 3549 |CZE 2 |BRNO OPAVA 1.504.00|6.00]2.209.50]3.35|/20.0]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]2.10| 1.67|1.62|3.70]2.80 | 12.01.75] 2.15] 1.57 | 3.80
19:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. IBER.1999 3.2013.3012.1515.20|3.5019.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 1 4.4012.30 |9.50|1.95|6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
19:00| 6443 AFCCL |AHLI N.QARSHI 1.4214.30|7.00)1.9812.012.80|30.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.402.15|1.85|1.55]1.52|3.40)2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98]1.45|4.20
19:45| 6431 |CL BARCELONA  |OLYMPIAK. 1.2217.25114.011.55|25.012.15|70.012.95|1.40|1.97(2.00]1.52|1.30|1.32|2.55]3.60 | 20.0 | 1.82 | 2.05] 1.25 | 5.60
19:45|6432 |CL KAIRAT A. PAPHOS 3.10]3.20 | 2.555.204.20(10.0/9.00]1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 |9.50 | 2.20 | 7.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.60
20:00| 3082 |SAR 2 |AL ZULFI AL BUKAY. 2.1513.10|3.4013.50|5.7016.75|10.011.53|2.354.60 | 3.4014.002.9512.10|7.00]2.45|10.0]2.05| 2.85]2.50 | 3.30
20:00/ 3865 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE KHENCHELA 1.4713.70|7.75]12.25|15.0|3.60 | 32.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]2.85|1.87|1.75|4.70 ] 3.60 | 19.02.40 | 2.95] 1.85 | 6.50
20:10/ 3481 |POL 3 |SANDECJA SLASK Il 1.8813.45/3.90]12.95/5.8015.10|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4012.65|2.15]1.70 | 4.60]2.15|9.50| 1.65|1.95]|1.75|2.45
20:30]4366 |RUS C |CSKA AKRON T. 1.35]4.60|7.25]11.87 | 11.0)2.60|32.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|1.82|1.50]1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10] 1.43 | 4.50
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |AUBAGNE VALENCI. 2.8513.1012.4514.9014.1019.00 | 8.00/1.6212.1514.00|3.15|5.30|3.99)2.258.50(2.15|7.25|1.88|2.5512.70 | 2.55
20:30/ 5140 [FRA 3 |BOURG P. FLEURY M. 3.50|3.102.1015.903.45[11.0|6.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 6.75[2.05| 2.85|3.40 | 2.45
20:30| 5142 [FRA 3 |QUEVILLY SOCHAUX 3.2513.15|2.2015.50 |1 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 1 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2016.00 | 4.802.25|10.0]2.05|7.00]1.97 | 2.65 3.00 | 2.40
20:30| 5143 |FRA 3 [CONCARN. CHATEAUR. 2.00/3.30]3.60)3.20|5.60/6.00|10.5[/1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00/3.45|2.60(1.90/6.25[2.45/10.0/1.92|2.55[2.15|3.10
20:30/ 5144 [FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. BRIOCHIN 2.0513.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.0010.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.7011.90|6.25]2.45|10.011.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. ORLEANS 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 5.70 | 4.70|2.35/9.50 ] 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
20:30| 5146 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. DIJON 2.6512.9012.8014.50|4.8019.009.0011.55]2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60(2.25|7.75|2.408.50|1.97|2.75)2.80 | 2.85
21:00/12806/ELDVK|STEVENAGE  |C.PAL.M21 1.28 15.30/9.00)1.70 | 16.0)2.25[45.0/2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.35]1.37 |2.702.80 | 14.0|1.75]1.97 | 1.30 | 4.60
21:0012807 ELDVK BARNSLEY MAN.U.M21 1.90]3.60|3.60]2.80|5.3014.70|9.00|3.20 | 1.30|1.82]1.8512.20|2.05]1.57 | 3.40|1.90|7.00|1.35|1.47]|1.48 | 1.82
21:00/12882/ENNLK|SUTTON U. W.HAM M21 2.90/3.70]2.10/4.50]3.20|8.50|5.70)2.37 |1.45]2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25[1.82 | 6.25[1.65|4.90|1.42|1.65[1.88 | 1.70
21:00/12883|[ENNLK|ALDERSHOT  |SOUTH.M21 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.40]7.75|6.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70| 1.65 | 5.10| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00|{12884/ENNLK|TRURO C. BRIGH.M21 2.45|3.6012.45|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.2512.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.601.77 | 5.60]|1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
21:00/12885/ENNLK|BRAINTREE WBA M21 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]|1.73 | 1.97
21:00{12886/ENNLK/WOKING FULAM M21 2.50|3.5012.5013.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80(1.80|5.80]|1.50|1.72]1.93 | 1.93
21:00{12899 ENNLK|WEALDST. NOT.F.M21 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
21:00{1622 |NLD 2 |MvV VITESSE 2.45|3.3512.65|13.90|4.30|7.25|8.0012.291.55|2.40|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.50|1.85|5.80]|1.52|1.75]1.93 | 1.98
21:00/1634 |NLD 2 |VVV VENLO UTRECH.II 1.63/3.80]4.90|2.45|7.25[13.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.05/1.80]1.58 |3.70|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85]|1.55 | 2.45
21:00/ 1635 |NLD 2 |0Ss AJAX I 1.9513.45|3.60]3.005.40|5.30|9.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.50 | 2.20|1.67 | 4.30|2.10|7.50|1.53 | 1.70|1.70 | 2.15
21:00|/ 1638 [NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH HELMOND 2.2513.40/2.90|3.50|4.70|6.25|8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.00|2.55|1.75|5.10|1.85|6.75]1.53 | 1.75] 1.85 | 2.00
21:00|/ 1648 [NLD3 |SPARTAII RKAV VOL. 1.6814.30/3.70]12.40 | 5.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00/ 5141 |FRA 3 |CAEN ROUEN 2.40[3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75]9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25]9.00]1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 2.75
21:15) 6445 AFCCL HILAL SADD DOHA 1.2016.5010.5]11.48 | 16.0|2.00|65.03.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80]1.37 | 1.22]11.28 | 2.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.75 | 1.87 | 1.20 | 4.50
21:30/11914 WELC |CAERAUE. NEWP. C. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.90 | 8.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.87]1.90 | 2.15
21:45/12091|ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH SCUNTHOR. 3.303.30|2.1015.40 | 3.35]9.50 1 6.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.302.259.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
21:45112126[ENG 5 |[YORK BOR.WOOD 1.80/3.80/3.50]2.70 | 5.00|4.80|9.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]1.70 |4.50|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.40
21:4512129/ENG 5 BOST.UTD. MORECAMBE |1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90|5.20|5.30|9.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]12.80|2.25]|1.72|4.70|2.00|7.25|1.62 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.25
21:45[12345/ENNI  |[FOLKEST. LEWES 1.55/4.10]4.90]|2.20|6.75|3.45/13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.05|1.72]|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.53 | 2.55
21:45|12552 ENG 4 |[SWINDON NOTTS C. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.405.809.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.50 | 1.82 | 5.60|2.15|9.50]1.65| 2.00 | 1.97 | 2.45
21:45[12801ENNI |CHATHAM DULWICH 1.7213.80/3.90]|2.55|5.70|4.40|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.97]|1.62 4.20|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.45
21:45/12802 ENNI |CRAY W. ST.ALBANS 2.55|3.7012.30|4.00|3.50|7.756.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50]1.52 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.93
21:45/12808 ELDVK|BARNET CAMBRIDGE 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.35| 2.75|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 7.00] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.00 | 2.20
21:45(12900 ENNLK|BRACKLEY EVERT.M21 2.20|3.8012.65|3.30|4.0015.90|7.7512.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.60|2.30|1.57 |4.70|1.65|5.60]|1.32 | 1.45]|1.58 | 1.67
21:45[12901 ENNLK| TAMWORTH BURNL.M21 1.58 14.00 4.70]12.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.10 | 1.75]1.55|3.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.50
21:45/2113 [ENG 2 HULL LEICESTER 3.20|3.4012.2515.20|3.6019.50 | 7.0011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10|4.30|2.15|8.00|1.90 | 6.25]1.67 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.10
21:45/ 2114 |ENG 2 BLACKBURN  |SHEF.UTD. 2.45|3.25/2.95[14.10|4.90]8.509.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05[4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25|2.209.00]1.83|2.45]2.45|2.60
21:45/ 2115 [ENG 2 MILLWALL STOKE 2.30|3.25/3.25|3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 3.00
21:45|2126 |[ENG 2 |IPSWICH CHARLTON 1.63/3.7015.90]2.55|9.50|4.60|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.75|2.05]1.75|5.002.90 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 4.50
21:45| 2127 |[ENG 2 |DERBY NORWICH 2.45|3.2013.00|4.10|5.10|8.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.259.50|1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.80
21:45/ 2131 |[ENG 2 |PORTSMOU. COVENTRY 4.403.50/1.85|6.75|2.85|13.0|5.20]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|6.25|5.90|2.35|11.0|1.75]5.00]1.72 | 2.05]2.75 | 1.82
21:45| 2132 |[ENG 2 |PRESTON BIRMINGH. 3.00|3.1512.50|5.10|4.20|10.0 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.85 | 2.60
21:45| 2233 |[ENG6J |BATH CITY AFC TOTT. 2.703.15/2.55|4.50|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.50|2.10|7.50|2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35]2.50 | 2.45
21:45| 2234 |[ENG6J |CHES.UTD. WORTHING 2.75|3.3012.40|4.60|3.80|8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20|3.45[1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
21:45| 2235 |[ENG6J |DAG & RED HORSHA.FC 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00|2.05 | 7.50]1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
21:45| 2236 |[ENG6J |DOVER AT. DORKING 4.50|3.5011.75|7.00|2.70|11.0 4.502.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90|5.70|2.25|11.0|1.65 | 4.40]|1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.68
21:45| 2237 |[ENG6J | TORQUAY CHIPPENH. 1.4214.30]7.00]2.0012.02.80|30.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]1.92|1.57]|1.52|3.45|2.80|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.48 | 4.40
21:45| 2238 |[ENG6J |SALISBURY FARNBOR. 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 3.35| 2.75|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 7.00 ] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
21:45| 2239 |[ENG6J |WESTON SLOUGH T. 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.00)3.35/17.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.55 | 3.50
21:45| 2240 |[ENG6J [MAIDENHE. TONBRIDGE 1.3314.7018.50]1.87 | 16.0|2.60| 35.02.19|1.60 | 2.552.4011.80 | 1.47]|1.47 |3.20|3.15|15.0/1.95|2.15]|1.43 | 5.10
21:45| 2253 |[ENG6S/HEREFORD TELFORD 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.40]|7.50|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.70| 3.15[1.90 | 6.50|1.95|6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
21:45| 2254 |[ENG6S|BEDFORD OXFORD C. 2.20|3.4013.00|3.45|4.80|6.00|8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|12.90|2.55[1.75|5.10(1.92|7.00|1.53|1.75]1.85|2.05
21:45| 2255 |[ENG6S|ALFRETON CHESTER 3.15]3.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.302.20 | 9.50]1.95|6.75| 1.80| 2.35|2.60 | 2.20
21:45| 2256 |[ENG6S/WORKSOP KINGS L. 2.85|3.3012.3514.70|3.7018.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.00|1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
21:45| 2257 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. FYLDE 2.90|3.45|2.25|14.60|3.50|8.50|6.25|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|3.60|3.30|1.85|6.75|1.734.80]|1.50|1.70]1.95 | 1.80
21:45| 2258 |[ENG6S|RADCLIFFE DARLINGT. 1.5514.00|5.40]12.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.1011.97 | 1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.40 | 11.0| 1.58 | 1.921.50 | 2.80
21:45| 2259 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |CHORLEY 2.85|3.25/2.35|4.70|3.808.50|7.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.70|2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
21:45| 2260 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. SCARBORO. 1.9213.45|3.70]3.05|5.70|5.40|10.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.95|2.30]1.80 | 5.20 | 2.35|9.50| 1.75 | 2.051.90 | 2.65
21:45| 2261 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. BUXTON 3.7013.45|1.9215.50|3.05]10.0|5.30]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50]|1.75|5.00| 1.65| 1.95|2.45| 1.82
21:45| 2266 |[ENG6SMERTHYR KIDDERM. 4.20|3.5011.80|6.50|2.75|11.04.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.70 | 5.40|2.25|9.501.73 | 4.60]|1.68 | 2.05]2.60 | 1.75
21:45| 2270 |[ENG6J |HAMPT.&R. HEMEL H. 3.45/3.30|2.05(5.50|3.30]10.06.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.60 | 4.70|2.35/9.50]1.90 | 6.00]1.75]2.30 | 2.75 | 2.05
21:45| 2271 |[ENG6J |MAIDSTONE EASTBOUR. 2.10|3.2013.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.459.50]1.95|2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10
21:45|2273 |[ENG6J |[ENFIELD EBBSFLEET 3.80/3.40/1.90|5.80|3.05|11.0]5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.45|11.0/1.88 |5.60]1.88|2.40]2.95|2.00
21:45| 2275 |[ENG7 |SPALDING ROYSTON 1.4314.2016.25]11.97 19.00|2.85|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.97 | 1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.75|13.0|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.48 | 3.90
21:45| 2276 |[ENG7 |R.BEDFORD STOURBR. 1.85/3.703.45]12.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.40
21:45| 2278 |[ENG7 |WORCESTER |FC BRO.S. 1.8013.703.60]2.70 | 5.30|4.80|10.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.50
21:45/2292 [ENG7 |QUORN HALESOWEN ]12.00|3.70|3.00)3.10 | 4.805.80|9.00]1.80 | 1.80|3.00|2.603.15|2.50]1.85|5.502.00|7.25|1.67|2.10]1.98|2.35
21:45| 2293 |[ENG6S|LEAMINGT. MACCLESF. 4.10|3.45/1.83|16.25|2.85|11.04.90|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.40|2.40|11.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.83
21:45| 2294 |UKPS |[FARNHAM T WAL&HER 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75]5.70|1.47 | 1.67]1.85 | 1.88
21:45| 2295 |[ENG7 |LEISTON SUDBURY 1.8813.703.35]12.90|5.30|5.209.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]12.75|2.20]1.70 | 4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.80 | 2.30
21:45/ 2296 |[ENG7 |HARB.TOWN STRATF.T. 1.63/3.904.40]12.45/6.25|14.10|12.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.30 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.30|2.40|10.5|1.75]2.15]|1.70 | 2.85
21:45| 2297 |[ENG7 |BANB.UTD KETTERING 2.50|3.5012.50|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.10|3.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.92 | 6.75]| 1.67 | 2.05]2.25 | 2.25
21:45/2299 |UKPS |CHERTS.T. SHOLING 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.50|7.50/1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85[2.00 | 2.00
21:45/ 2301 |[ENPN |HYDE STOCKSBR. 2.00|3.7013.00|3.10|4.80|5.70 | 9.0011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00 ]| 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.90 | 2.20
21:45|/ 2308 |ENPN |UTD OF M. RUSHALL 1.80/3.703.60]2.75|5.50|5.30|11.01.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.80 | 2.20]1.82 | 5.50|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 2.35|1.93 | 2.85
21:45| 2317 |UKPS |DORCHEST. BASINGST. 2.15|3.7012.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.50|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
21:45/ 2318 |UKPS |GLOU.CITY BERKHAMS. 1.55/4.10]4.90]2.20|6.75|3.45/13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.05|1.72]|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.53 | 2.55
21:45| 2319 |UKPS |TIVERTON WIMBORNE 3.70|3.80|1.77|5.40|2.70|10.54.7011.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 4.50|1.72 | 2.05]2.55 | 1.77
21:45/2371 |SCO 2 |PARTICK AYR UTD. 2.10/3.25|3.35[3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0/1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.50 | 2.75[1.97 | 6.50]2.35 | 9.50 ] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
21:45| 2375 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE DUNFERML. 3.2013.20|2.205.30 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00]|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.702.30 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.35
22:00{12130 ENG 3 |READING NORTHAMP. 2.05|3.30/3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.90|6.00]2.35]9.50]1.75|2.30]2.05|2.75
22:00| 2128 |ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY SOUTHAMP. 2.55|3.3012.80|4.10|4.70]8.50 | 9.001.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.30|3.45|1.98|7.00[2.10|7.25]|1.68|2.10]2.30 | 2.35
22:00/ 6433 |CL ARSENAL ATL.MADR. 1.6214.15]6.05]|2.50|10.04.20|22.01.95|1.85|3.15/2.80]2.55|/1.95]|1.73 |4.60|3.00|13.0/1.90 | 2.35]|1.75 | 4.50
22:00/6434 |CL LEVERKUS. PSG 5.004.1011.67|8.00|2.50|17.04.1012.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|6.75|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.62 | 4.00]1.60 | 1.97]2.80 | 1.60
22:00| 6482 |CL COPENHAG. DORTMUND 4.60|3.70/1.80|7.25|2.75|14.04.901.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.90 | 1.83
22:00| 6483 |CL NEWCASTLE |BENFICA 1.6314.35/5.55]12.45/10.0/4.10|23.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]12.35|1.88|1.67 | 4.30|2.80|13.0|1.75|2.101.68 | 4.10
22:00/6484 |CL PSV NAPOLI 2.95|3.45/2.35|4.80|3.70|9.50|7.25|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.50 | 3.60|1.95|7.00|1.85]6.00]1.55|1.85]2.15|2.00
22:00/6485 |CL ST.GILLO. INTER 5.00|4.00|1.75|8.00|2.75|17.04.80|2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 7.00| 7.50 |2.60 | 13.0|1.75|4.80|1.75|2.15|3.40 | 1.78
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22:00| 6486 |CL VILLAREAL MAN.CITY 4.70|3.85|1.75|7.25|2.70|14.0 | 4.602.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|6.25|6.25|2.35|11.0|1.65 | 4.40]|1.65| 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.68
23:45| 1295 |CO2CL|ATL.HUILA R.SOACHA 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0]1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]3.80|2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.15]2.85]2.30 | 3.70
00:30| 1305 |VENPF|MONAGAS P.CABELLO 2.2513.25|3.0513.60|5.20]7.25|9.0011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60
00:30| 1371 |PAR C |ATL.TEMB. 2 DE MAYO 2.2513.10/3.20|3.70|5.50|7.25]9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80] 2.50 | 3.05
01:15/ 1434 |ARG 1 |[SANTA FE DEFENS.J. 1.9513.3514.2013.20 | 7.00|6.25|16.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.15| 2.85]2.30 | 4.00
02:00{ 1285 |COL 1 |MILLION. BUKARAM. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95[2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90] 2.60 | 3.50
02:30| 1306 | VENPF|LA GUAIRA ZAMORA 1.3314.5019.50]11.93/18.02.80|38.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.10|1.57]|1.58 | 3.70|3.50 | 23.0|2.45 | 2.80 | 1.57 | 6.00
03:00({13111|BOLLC|R.TOMAY. BOLIVAR 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55|13.04.30|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00|6.25[2.35|11.0|1.70 | 4.30]1.70 | 2.05]2.75 | 1.68
03:30[12714/SUDA |IND.DEL V ATL.MIN 1.8513.45/4.50]13.00|7.50|5.80|15.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.50|2.50]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80|2.20 | 4.00
04:00| 1291 |COL C |DEP.PER. ENVIGADO 1.58 13.605.90|2.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.80|3.00|13.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 4.60
04:00{1712 [MEX 1 INECAXA CRUZ AZUL 3.45|3.45/2.00|5.40|3.1019.00 | 5.602.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.05|8.00[1.735.20]11.55|1.85]2.25 | 1.80
04:00|/ 1713 [MEX 1 |AMERIKA PUEBLA 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.02.40|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.72|1.40]|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0/1.90|2.101.38 | 5.10
05:00[13112/CACP |CARTAGIN. MOTAGUA 2.20|2.5014.80|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
06:00/ 1714 MEX 1 |MAZATLAN SANTOS L. 1.95/3.45/3.60]3.05/5.40|5.60|10.0}2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.80|2.30]1.75|5.00|2.20 | 9.50|1.65 | 1.90 | 1.83 | 2.40
06:05/1715 [MEX 1 [MONTERREY  |JUAREZ 1.62|3.705.20|2.40|8.00|3.80|15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.65|4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.63 | 2.95




